RELACION DE SUBDIVISIONES MAYO 2014
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PROMOTOR / TRAMITE

DOMICILIO

FECHAS

INGRESO

ENTREGA

RECIBO

UB-019/05/201]|

MIGUEL NAVIA REYES Y CD.

SUBDIVISION

GREGORIA RAMIREZ M. # 240

02/05/2014

12/05/2014

552304

SUB-018/04/14)|

JUAN ANTONIO ACEVES GONZALEZ

SUBDIVISION

AV. C VILLASENOR ESQ. GUILLERMO

02/05/2014

06/05/2014

548885

FIDEL VALENCIA DE LA CRUZ

SUBDIVISION

EMILIANO ZAPATA # 345

14/05/2014

SUB-024/05/14)|

JULIO NIEVES ROLON

SUBDIVISION

MEXICALTZINGO # 21

15/05/2014

21/05/2014

549988

SUB-026/05/14

DARIA GUZMAN DE LA CRUZ

SUBDIVISION Y CASA HABITACION

PIPILA # S/IN

23/05/2014

28/05/2014

550507

SUB-029/06/14|

JOSE MENDIOLA ESQUIVEL

SUBDIVISION

SERAFIN VAZQUEZ # S/N

26/06/2014

26/06/2014

562783
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COSTO

$ 42550
$ 2,340.80
$ 42550
$ 425.60
$ 425.60




